
Spiel: 26336   GFLJ   2023-06-04   15:00   SH vs BHS

Starting Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Mehrstein Joel RB

2 3 Stark Noah WR

3 16 Deuse Valentin WR

4 17 Schwambach Mirco QB

5 18 Sebald Ole WR

6 35 Haupert Noah RB

7 50 Wacker Justin OL

8 55 Sander Bastian OL

9 62 Müller Leon OL

10 76 Winzer Nick OL

11 78 Schreiner Ben OL

Starting Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 9 Albrecht Noah DB

2 13 Fellinger Marc WR/TE

3 21 Potter Aaron LB A

4 22 Willms Finn LB

5 23 Willms Luca DB

6 24 Mathieu Sebastian DB

7 44 Link Robin LB

8 67 Baghdadi Erik DL

9 68 Bastuck Cedric DL

10 77 Arnold Jonas DL

11 96 Mussler Lars LB



Spiel: 26336   GFLJ   2023-06-04   15:00   SH vs BHS

Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Mehrstein Joel RB

2 3 Stark Noah WR

3 8 Tolbert Jaydon QB

4 12 Bast Cedric RB

5 15 Brachmann Chris QB

6 16 Deuse Valentin WR

7 17 Schwambach Mirco QB

8 18 Sebald Ole WR

9 27 Kurbonov Sunatullo WR

10 35 Haupert Noah RB

11 50 Wacker Justin OL

12 55 Sander Bastian OL

13 59 Allen Freeman OL A

14 62 Müller Leon OL

15 66 Bouakkar Mehdi OL

16 76 Winzer Nick OL

17 78 Schreiner Ben OL

18 81 Wäsch Tim WR



Spiel: 26336   GFLJ   2023-06-04   15:00   SH vs BHS

Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 4 Bieniok Tom DB

2 9 Albrecht Noah DB

3 13 Fellinger Marc WR/TE

4 21 Potter Aaron LB A

5 22 Willms Finn LB

6 23 Willms Luca DB

7 24 Mathieu Sebastian DB

8 31 Frötschl Joris DB

9 37 Worthington Noah A

10 44 Link Robin LB

11 67 Baghdadi Erik DL

12 68 Bastuck Cedric DL

13 77 Arnold Jonas DL

14 85 Mezouaghi Phillip DB

15 96 Mussler Lars LB

16 99 Weber LucaPascal DL



Spiel: 26336   GFLJ   2023-06-04   15:00   SH vs BHS

Gameday Roster:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Mehrstein Joel RB

2 3 Stark Noah WR

3 4 Bieniok Tom DB

4 8 Tolbert Jaydon QB

5 9 Albrecht Noah DB

6 12 Bast Cedric RB

7 13 Fellinger Marc WR/TE

8 15 Brachmann Chris QB

9 16 Deuse Valentin WR

10 17 Schwambach Mirco QB

11 18 Sebald Ole WR

12 21 Potter Aaron LB A

13 22 Willms Finn LB

14 23 Willms Luca DB

15 24 Mathieu Sebastian DB

16 27 Kurbonov Sunatullo WR

17 31 Frötschl Joris DB

18 35 Haupert Noah RB

19 37 Worthington Noah A

20 44 Link Robin LB

21 50 Wacker Justin OL

22 55 Sander Bastian OL

23 59 Allen Freeman OL A

24 62 Müller Leon OL

25 66 Bouakkar Mehdi OL

26 67 Baghdadi Erik DL

27 68 Bastuck Cedric DL

28 76 Winzer Nick OL

29 77 Arnold Jonas DL

30 78 Schreiner Ben OL

31 81 Wäsch Tim WR

32 85 Mezouaghi Phillip DB

33 96 Mussler Lars LB

34 99 Weber LucaPascal DL


